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LAPLAND VIEW LODGE
Explore the North’s
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Lapland View Lodge > Accommodation

ACCOMMODATION > 1-4 pers/night/cabin, incl. Breakfast
Cabin > 1-2 pers

View Cabin > 1-2 pers

Family Cabin > 2 adults + 2 kids (Max. 12 years)
Family View Cabin > 2 adults + 2 kids (Max. 12 years)
Dog/Animal > Price per stay/accommodation (one extra charge for cleaning)
Baby Package (0-2 years) > Price per stay (ready made bed + baby chair)

SEK:
2 795
2 995
3 295
3 495

250
300

MEALS > Price per person
Lunch > Pre-bookable for groups, not for individual guests

Dinner 2-course > Main & dessert, Chef's choice

Dinner 3-course > Starter, main & dessert, Chef's choice

Wild Delight > 5-course tasting menu

* 30% discount for children under 13 years (small portion)

195
420*
590*
1 395

SEK:

Lapland View Lodge > Accommodation
04/16

Open all year round > Opening hours depending on season All prices incl. VAT

SAUNA & SPA > Price per person
Entrance > 2h visit incl. bathrobe, towel & slippers (Pre-bookable)

Child Price > Under 13 years

SEK:
350
195

ELECTRIC VEHICLE
Charging of Electric Vehicle 170

SEK:

TRANSFERS
Airport Transfer Upon request

SEK:



Explore the North > Pricelist 2025
Summer & Fall in Lapland

Lapland View Lodge > Activities
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ACTIVITIES
Husky Kennel Visit > 30 min
Husky Walk incl. Kennel Visit > 2 hr
Outdoor Lunch in Kennel > 1 hr (Addition to Kennel Visit or Husky Walk)
Berry Picking Hike > 2 hr
Day Hike incl. lunch with View > 5 hr 
Evening Hike > 2 hr (Incl. fika at fire)
Morning Canoe > 3 hr (Incl. fika. Min. 2 pers)
Afternoon Canoe > 4 hr (Incl. BBQ dinner. Min. 2 pers)
Midnight Sun Canoe > 3 hr (Incl. local snack. Min. 2 pers)
River Safari > 2 hr (Self driving)
Icelandic Horseback Riding > 2,5 hr (Self driving)
Make your own Kåsa > (Self driving)
E-Fatbike Rental > Half day/Full Day
E-Fatbike Guided Tour > Half day/Full day
SUP Rental > Half day/Full day

SEK:
180
450
300
450
890
790
800

1 150
850
900

1 495
1 250

490/790
890/1 490

250/400

Lapland View Lodge > Activities

Child Rate > Under 13 years -30% All prices incl. VAT

= Pre-bookable Activity (Other activities need to be booked on spot) = Only bookable in summer
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ARCTIC RIVER LODGE
Explore the North’s
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Arctic River Lodge > Accommodation

ACCOMMODATION > 1-2 pers/night/room, incl. Breakfast
Double Room
Standard Plus Double Room
Extra Person > in Standard Plus Room (ready made bed and breakfast)
Dog/Animal > Price per stay/accommodation (one extra charge for cleaning)
Baby Package (0-2 years) > Price per stay (ready made bed + baby chair)
Indoor sauna at the lodge is included for all guests.

SEK:
1 350
1 550

350
250
300

MEALS > Price per person
Lunch > Pre-bookable for groups, not for individual guests

Dinner 2-course > Main & dessert, Chef's choice

Dinner 3-course > Starter, main & dessert, Chef's choice

* 30% discount for children under 13 years (small portion)

180
395*
550*

SEK:

Arctic River Lodge > Accommodation
07/16

TRANSFERS
Airport Transfer Upon request

SEK:

SAUNA & JACUZZI > Pre-bookable
Private Jacuzzi > 1 hr. Max. 5 pers
Private Sauna & Jacuzzi > 2 hr. Max. 20 pers

SEK:
800

2 000

Open all year round > Opening hours depending on season All prices incl. VAT
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Arctic River Lodge > Activities

ACTIVITIES
Husky Kennel Visit > 30 min
Husky Day with Walk incl. lunch > 3 hr
E-Fatbike Rental > Half day/Full day
E-Fatbike Guided Tour > Half day/Full day
Berry Picking Hike > 2 hr
Nature and Culture Walk > 2,5 hr
Guided Nordic Walking > 1 hr (Min. 4 pers)
Fishing Introduction > 1 hr (Incl. licence)
Aurora Hideaway > 1 night

SEK:
120
750

490/790
790/1 390

450
690
250
250

1 700

Child Rate > Under 13 years -30% All prices incl. VAT

Arctic River Lodge > Activities
08/16

ACTIVITY PASS
Activity Pass > 1 day (24 h)

Activity Pass > 2-5 days

SEK:
495
895

>	Only Self Guided Activities • Depending on availability, check in reception

>	Kayak/SUP board/Rowing boat • River by lodge
>	Fishing Rod and Fishing Permit • River by lodge
>	Mountainbikes
>	Hiking Trails • Including map

>	QR-code Info Trail
>	Entrance to the Husky Kennel • 08:00-10:00
>	Use of outside BBQ place & Wilderness Camp
	 Including firewood

ACTIVITY PASS Includes:

>	Guests who want to do self-guided overnight need to buy Activity Pass for 1 day.

= Pre-bookable Activity (Other activities need to be booked on spot) = Only bookable in fall
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GRAND ARCTIC RESORT
Explore the North’s
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Grand Arctic Resort > Accommodation

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION > Per night/room, incl. Breakfast
Double Room > 1-2 pers
Double Room with River View > 1-2 pers
Double Room with Balcony > 1-2 pers
Family Room with Terrace > 2 adults + 2 kids (Max. 12 years)
Extra Adult > (Over 12 years) in Family Room. (Max. 4 pers)
Extra Bed > In Double Room (adult/child)
Suite with Sauna > 1-2 pers
Private Villa > With 6 Bedrooms (Max. 12 pers. Booking min. 3 nights)
Dog/Animal > Price per stay/accommodation (one extra charge for cleaning)
Baby Package (0-2 years) > Price per stay (ready made bed + baby chair)
Indoor relax with sauna and jacuzzi is included for all guests all year round, as well as a heated outdoor pool in summer.

SEK:
1 490
1 550 
1 690
 2 190

350
350

3 190
8 940

250
300

MEALS > Price per person
Lunch > Pre-bookable for groups, not for individual guests
Dinner 2-course > Main & dessert, Chef's choice
Dinner 3-course > Starter, main & dessert, Chef's choice
* 30% discount for children under 13 years (small portion)

SEK:
180

395*
550*

Open all year round > Opening hours depending on season All prices incl. VAT

Grand Arctic Resort > Accommodation
10/16

CABIN ACCOMMODATION > For Self Catering excl. Breakfast
Incl. duvets and pillows, set of cleaning equipment
Small Cabin > 1-2 pers, kitchenette and WC. Shower in service building (1/6-30/9)
Small Cabin > 3-4 pers, kitchenette and WC. Shower in service building (1/6-30/9)
Large Cabin > 4-6 pers (Max. 4 adults + 2 kids max. 12 years), kitchen, WC and shower
Departure Cleaning Small/Large Cabin > To be pre-booked
Rental of Bedlinen and Towels > Price per pers. To be pre-booked
Breakfast for Cabin Guests > Adult/Child
Dog/Animal > Price per stay/accommodation (one extra charge for cleaning)
During summer, access to sauna and heated outdoor pool is included.

SEK:

990
1 290
1 890

500/800
190

165/115
250

SAUNA & JACUZZI > Pre-bookable
Private Jacuzzi > 1 hr. Max. 8 pers
Private Wood fired Sauna > 2 hr. Max. 20 pers

SEK:
900

2 500

ACTIVITIES
Rent Canoe/Kayak/SUP > 2 hr
Mountainbike Rental > Half day
Mountainbike Rental > Full day
E-Fatbike Rental > Half day
E-Fatbike Rental > Full day

SEK:
250
290
490
490
790
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MATARENGI LODGE
Explore the North’s
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Matarengi Lodge > Accommodation & Activities

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION > Per night/room, incl. Breakfast
Double Room* > 1-2 pers

Double Room with Balcony* > 1-2 pers

Family Room > 2 adults + 2 kids (Max. 12 years)
Extra Adult > (Over 12 years) in Family Room. (Max. 4 pers)
Extra Bed > In Double Room (adult/child)

Dog/Animal > Price per stay/accommodation (one extra charge for cleaning)
Baby Package (0-2 years) > Price per stay (ready made bed + baby chair)
* Some of the double rooms have connecting doors and can be booked on request.
Sauna and relax pool is included for all guests.

SEK:
1 590

 1 690
 2 190

350
350
250
300

MEALS > Price per person
Lunch
Dinner 2-course > Main & dessert, Chef's choice

Dinner 3-course > Starter, main & dessert, Chef's choice

* 30% discount for children under 13 years (small portion)

SEK:
180

395*
550*

Open all year round > Opening hours depending on season All prices incl. VAT

ACTIVITIES
E-Fatbike Rental > Half day
E-Fatbike Rental > Full day
Mountainbike Rental > Half day
Mountainbike Rental > Full day

SEK:
490
790
290
490

TRANSFERS
Airport Transfer

SEK:
Upon request

Matarengi Lodge > Accommodation & Activities
12/16

SPA & SAUNA > Private Groups
Sauna & Changing Rooms > 2 hr. Max 8 pers.
Relax, Sauna & Relax Pool* > 2 hr. Max 8 pers.
* No separate changing rooms

SEK:
950

1 950
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Explore the North’s

S Ä R K I M U K K A  >  L A P L A N D

Explore the North > Pricelist 2025
Summer & Fall in Lapland

Pinetree Lodge
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Aurora Mountain Lodge
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AURORA
MOUNTAIN LODGE

Explore the North’s

L A N N AVA A R A  >  L A P L A N D



Explore the North > Pricelist 2025
Summer & Fall in Lapland

All Lodges > General Info
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General Info for Travel Agencies

PricesPrices
All prices are in SEK and incl. VAT.

Prices can be effected by index increase and big
changes in buy in costs. We therefore have the rights to
make adjustment in April 2025. Guests who are already

booked before that keep agreed prices.

Partner Price
Calculated from outprice, then minus commission.
Commission will be agreed between both parties

and documented in a partner agreement.
No commission on food, transfer and dog/animal fee.

Groups
If more than 30 persons 1 person is free of
charge in single room (often bus driver).

Allotments
Allotment agreements with release dates

to be agreed upon.

Cancellation Policy
See our Cancellation Policy for FIT and groups here!

https://explorethenorth.se/files/download/etn_cancellationpolicy_fit-groups_2023-24_eng-sve.pdf


Explore the North
Särkimukka 27 • SE-984 97 Kangos • Sweden

Postal address:
Box 98 • SE-984 97 Kangos • Sweden 

Phone: +46 (0)978-690 800
E-mail: info@explorethenorth.se

Web:
www.explorethenorth.se

EXPLORE THE NORTH
Where to find
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* Opens in Winter 2025-26
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