

Explore the North SUMMER & FALL IN LAPLAND

PRICELIST 2025

Explore the North



Index

LAPLAND VIEW LODGE	
Prices > Accommodation & Activities	
ARCTIC RIVER LODGE	
Prices > Accommodation & Activities	07-08
GRAND ARCTIC RESORT	09
Prices > Accommodation & Activities	
MATARENGI LODGE	11
Prices > Accommodation & Activities	
PINETREE LODGE	
Closed for bookings summer 2025	
AURORA MOUNTAIN LODGE	<u>14</u>
Closed for bookings summer 2025	
GENERAL INFO	





LAPLAND VIEW LODGE

ÖVERTORNEÅ > LAPLAND

Explore the North > Pricelist 2025 Summer & Fall in Lapland

Lapland View Lodge > Accommodation



Open all year round > Opening hours depending on season

All prices incl. VAT

ACCOMMODATION > 1-4 pers/night/cabin, incl. Breakfast	
Cabin > 1-2 pers	2 795
View Cabin > 1-2 pers	2 995
Family Cabin > 2 adults + 2 kids (Max. 12 years)	3 295
Family View Cabin > 2 adults + 2 kids (Max. 12 years)	3 495
Dog/Animal > Price per stay/accommodation (one extra charge for cleaning)	
Baby Package (0-2 years) > Price per stay (ready made bed + baby chair)	

MEALS > Price per person	SEK:
Lunch > Pre-bookable for groups, not for individual guests	195
Dinner 2-course > Main & dessert, Chef's choice	420*
Dinner 3-course > Starter, main & dessert, Chef's choice	590*
Wild Delight > 5-course tasting menu	1 395
* 30% discount for children under 13 years (small portion)	

SAUNA & SPA > Price per person	SEK:
Entrance > 2h visit incl. bathrobe, towel & slippers (Pre-bookable)	350
Child Price > Under 13 years	195

ELECTRIC VEHICLE	SEK:
Charging of Electric Vehicle	170

TRANSFERS	SEK:
Airport Transfer	Upon request

Lapland View Lodge > Activities



Child Rate > Under 13 years -30%

All prices incl. VAT

ACTIVITIES	SEK:
Husky Kennel Visit > 30 min	180
Husky Walk incl. Kennel Visit > 2 hr 🧭	450
Outdoor Lunch in Kennel > 1 hr (Addition to Kennel Visit or Husky Walk)	300
Berry Picking Hike > 2 hr 🧭	450
Day Hike incl. lunch with View > 5 hr 🧭	890
Evening Hike > 2 hr (Incl. fika at fire)	790
Morning Canoe > 3 hr (Incl. fika. Min. 2 pers)	800
Afternoon Canoe > 4 hr (Incl. BBQ dinner. Min. 2 pers) 🧭	1 150
Midnight Sun Canoe > 3 hr (Incl. local snack. Min. 2 pers) 🧭 🎯	850
River Safari > 2 hr (Self driving)	900
Icelandic Horseback Riding > 2,5 hr (Self driving)	1 495
Make your own Kåsa > (Self driving)	1 250
E-Fatbike Rental > Half day/Full Day	490/790
E-Fatbike Guided Tour > Half day/Full day 🧭	890/1 490
SUP Rental > Half day/Full day	250/400

🧭 = Pre-bookable Activity (Other activities need to be booked on spot) 😳 = Only bookable in summer





Explore the North's

ARCTIC RIVER LODGE

TÄRENDÖ > LAPLAND



Arctic River Lodge > Accommodation



Open all year round > Opening hours depending on season

All prices incl. VAT

ACCOMMODATION > 1-2 pers/night/room, incl. Breakfast	SEK:
Double Room	1 350
Standard Plus Double Room	1 550
Extra Person > in Standard Plus Room (ready made bed and breakfast)	350
Dog/Animal > Price per stay/accommodation (one extra charge for cleaning)	250
Baby Package (0-2 years) > Price per stay (ready made bed + baby chair)	300
Indoor sauna at the lodge is included for all guests.	

MEALS > Price per person	SEK:
Lunch > Pre-bookable for groups, not for individual guests	180
Dinner 2-course > Main & dessert, Chef's choice	395*
Dinner 3-course > Starter, main & dessert, Chef's choice	550*

SEK:
800
2 000

TRANSFERS	SEK:
Airport Transfer	Upon request

Arctic River Lodge > Activities



Child Rate > Under 13 years -30%

All	prices	incl.	VAT
1111	prices	uncu.	VIII

ACTIVITY PASS	SEK:
Activity Pass > 1 day (24 h)	495
Activity Pass > 2-5 days	895

ACTIVITY PASS Includes:

- > Only Self Guided Activities Depending on availability, check in reception
- > Kayak/SUP board/Rowing boat River by lodge
- > Fishing Rod and Fishing Permit River by lodge
- > Mountainbikes
- > Hiking Trails Including map

- > QR-code Info Trail
- > Entrance to the Husky Kennel 08:00-10:00
- > Use of outside BBQ place & Wilderness Camp Including firewood

> Guests who want to do self-guided overnight need to buy Activity Pass for 1 day.

ACTIVITIES SEK: Husky Kennel Visit > 30 min 120 750 Husky Day with Walk incl. lunch > 3 hr 🧭 E-Fatbike Rental > Half day/Full day 490/790 E-Fatbike Guided Tour > Half day/Full day 🧭 790/1390 Berry Picking Hike > 2 hr 🧭 450 Nature and Culture Walk > 2,5 hr 🧭 690 Guided Nordic Walking > 1 hr (Min. 4 pers) 250 Fishing Introduction > 1 hr (Incl. licence) 250 Aurora Hideaway > 1 night 🝈 1700

Ø = Pre-bookable Activity (Other activities need to be booked on spot) ∅ = Only bookable in fall





GRAND ARCTIC RESORT

ÖVERKALIX > LAPLAND

Explore the North Pricelist 2025 Summer & Fall in Lapland Grand Arctic Resort 09/16

Grand Arctic Resort > Accommodation



Open all year round > Opening hours depending on season

All prices incl. VAT

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION > Per night/room, incl. Breakfast	SEK:
Double Room > 1-2 pers	1 490
Double Room with River View > 1-2 pers	1 550
Double Room with Balcony > 1-2 pers	1 690
Family Room with Terrace > 2 adults + 2 kids (Max. 12 years)	2 190
Extra Adult > (Over 12 years) in Family Room. (<i>Max. 4 pers</i>)	350
Extra Bed > In Double Room (adult/child)	350
Suite with Sauna > 1-2 pers	3 190
Private Villa > With 6 Bedrooms (Max. 12 pers. Booking min. 3 nights)	8 940
Dog/Animal > Price per stay/accommodation (one extra charge for cleaning)	250
Baby Package (0-2 years) > Price per stay (ready made bed + baby chair)	300

Indoor relax with sauna and jacuzzi is included for all guests all year round, as well as a heated outdoor pool in summer.

CABIN ACCOMMODATION > For Self Catering excl. Breakfast	SEK:
Incl. duvets and pillows, set of cleaning equipment	
Small Cabin > 1-2 pers, kitchenette and WC. Shower in service building (1/6-30/9)	990
Small Cabin > 3-4 pers, kitchenette and WC. Shower in service building (1/6-30/9)	1 290
Large Cabin > 4-6 pers (Max. 4 adults + 2 kids max. 12 years), kitchen, WC and shower	1 890
Departure Cleaning Small/Large Cabin > To be pre-booked	500/800
Rental of Bedlinen and Towels > Price per pers. To be pre-booked	190
Breakfast for Cabin Guests > Adult/Child	165/115
Dog/Animal > Price per stay/accommodation (one extra charge for cleaning)	250
During summer, access to saving and beated outdoor pool is included	

During summer, access to sauna and heated outdoor pool is included.

MEALS > Price per person	SEK:
Lunch > Pre-bookable for groups, not for individual guests	180
Dinner 2-course > Main & dessert, Chef's choice	395*
Dinner 3-course > Starter, main & dessert, Chef's choice	550*
* 30% discount for children under 13 years (small portion)	

SAUNA & JACUZZI > Pre-bookable	SEK:
Private Jacuzzi > 1 hr. Max. 8 pers	900
Private Wood fired Sauna > 2 hr. Max. 20 pers	2 500

ACTIVITIES	SEK:
Rent Canoe/Kayak/SUP > 2 hr	250
Mountainbike Rental > Half day	290
Mountainbike Rental > Full day	490
E-Fatbike Rental > Half day	490
E-Fatbike Rental > Full day	790



Explore the North's MATARENGI LODGE

ÖVERTORNEÅ > LAPLAND



Matarengi Lodge > Accommodation & Activities



Open all year round > Opening hours depending on season

All prices incl. VAT

HOTEL ACCOMMODATION > Per night/room, incl. Breakfast	SEK:
Double Room* > 1-2 pers	1 590
Double Room with Balcony* > 1-2 pers	1 690
Family Room > 2 adults + 2 kids (Max. 12 years)	2 190
Extra Adult > (Over 12 years) in Family Room. (<i>Max. 4 pers</i>)	350
Extra Bed > In Double Room (adult/child)	350
Dog/Animal > Price per stay/accommodation (one extra charge for cleaning)	250
Baby Package (0-2 years) > Price per stay (ready made bed + baby chair)	300

* Some of the double rooms have connecting doors and can be booked on request. Sauna and relax pool is included for all guests.

MEALS > Price per person	SEK:
Lunch	180
Dinner 2-course > Main & dessert, Chef's choice	395*
Dinner 3-course > Starter, main & dessert, Chef's choice	550*

* 30% discount for children under 13 years (small portion)

SPA & SAUNA > Private Groups	SEK:
Sauna & Changing Rooms > 2 hr. Max 8 pers.	950
Relax, Sauna & Relax Pool* > 2 hr. Max 8 pers.	1 950

* No separate changing rooms

ACTIVITIES	SEK:
E-Fatbike Rental > Half day	490
E-Fatbike Rental > Full day	790
Mountainbike Rental > Half day	290
Mountainbike Rental > Full day	490

TRANSFERS	SEK:
Airport Transfer	Upon request



Explore the North's **PINETREE LODGE**

SÄRKIMUKKA > LAPLAND

CLOSED FOR BOOKINGS SUMMER 2025

Explore the North > Pricelist 2025 Summer & Fall in Lapland Pinetree Lodge 13/16



Explore the Month's AURORA MOUNTAIN LODGE

LANNAVAARA > LAPLAND



General Info for Travel Agencies



Prices

All prices are in SEK and incl. VAT. Prices can be effected by index increase and big changes in buy in costs. We therefore have the rights to make adjustment in April 2025. Guests who are already booked before that keep agreed prices.



Partner Price

Calculated from outprice, then minus commission. Commission will be agreed between both parties and documented in a partner agreement. No commission on food, transfer and dog/animal fee.



Groups

If more than 30 persons 1 person is free of charge in single room (often bus driver).



Allotments

Allotment agreements with release dates to be agreed upon.



Cancellation Policy See our Cancellation Policy for FIT and groups *here!*





Where to find EXPLORE THE NORTH

ADVENTURES IN LAPLAND



* Opens in Winter 2025-26



Postal address: Box 98 • SE-984 97 Kangos • Sweden Phone: +46 (0)978-690 800 E-mail: info@explorethenorth.se